TOWER

CONSTRUCTION CORP

Tower Construction Corp.

10 Southern Industrial Drive
Cranston, Rl 02921

Tel: 401-943-0110

Cell: 401-474-0662
marc@towerconstructioncorp.com
www.towerconstructioncorp.com

Marc B. Nouman
Estimator

ZANDER CORPORATION EaEe—
==t

General Contractors Fst. 1973

Edward F. Zaniboni, Jr.
Licensed Insured Bonded
DCAM Certified

8 Elk Run Drive

Middleboro, MA 02346

Tel. 508-947-6775

Cell 508-930-8029

Fax. 508-947-5433

E-Mail: zandercorp@comcast.net

PO Box 178 Sheldonville, MA 02070
T 617-759-1313 | E orinaldi@rinaldicorp.com
www.rinaldicorp.com

RINALDI:

Orazio Rinaldi PE President

Erik Storm

Commercial Sales Manager
phone: 978.521.7100

cell: 978.852.5239
stormeg@pellaboston.com
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Pella’ Windows & Doors
45 Fondi Road

Haverhill, MA 01832
www.pellaofhaverhill.com

Architectural
: - Gonsulting
=" Group*
2206 Acushnet Ave.

Peter Koczera, CS, MCPPO

New Bedford, MA 02745
Vice-President/Treasurer

Website: http:/facgpm.com

OFFICE: 774.202.7991

CELL: 508.826.6349

226 Broadway, Suite #5
FAX: 774.425.3398

Providence, RI 02909

Email: acg@acgpm.com
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ARCHITECTS

880 Main Street, 5th Floor
Waltham, MA 02451

t. 781.693.7400 x317
f. 781.693.7350
c. 617.201.1955

tscott@sga-architects.com
www.sga-architects.com

Thomas P. Scott, AlA
Piincipal

Scotjéletaate

ARCHITECTS

880 Main Street, 5th Floor
Waltham, MA 02451

t. 781.693.7400 x312
f. 781.693.7350

Thomas Armstrong, AlA
Architect

tarmstrong@sga-architects.com
www.sga-architects.com

Pella® Windows & Doors
45 Fondi Road

Haverhill, MA 01832

Phone: 978.291.7441

Fax: 978.373.8084

Cell: 978.427.2987

E-mail: Odennellkj@pellaboston.con
www. pellaofhaverhill.com

Kevin O'Donnell
Commercial Sales

COMMERCIAL

Chuck Frasca
WVILLAGE EQ&GE, INC. )
SDO Certified
WBE

P.0. Box 55
51 Industrial Drive
Readville, MA 02137

www.villageforge.com

Phone: 617-361-2591
Cell: 617-799-4378
Fax: 617-361-3989
e-mail: chuckf@rcm.com

Structural steel fabricating & erecting, ornamental & miscellaneous metals

§ PAGE
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CC
il

www.pagebuildingconstruction.com

135 Old Page Street

Suite 4

Stoughton, MA 02072-1111
Phone: 781-341-0004
Fax:781-341-0009

Cell: 781-706-9226
E-mail:rossano@pagebuildingconstruction.com

Rossano Crugnale



